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PROVISIONAL AGENDA

MOW3-WINF-02
16 Nov 2014

AGENDA ITEM 1 OPENING OF THE WORKSHOP

11
1.2

Introduction to the Workshop
Workshop Arrangements (agree workshop objectives & timetable)

AGENDA ITEM 2 Recap relevant sections from MOW2

AGENDA ITEM 3 PRESENTATIONS

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

Proposed CMM to develop and implement a harvest strategy
approach for key tuna species in the WCPO

The importance of harvest strategies and two examples of harvest
strategies in practice

Acceptable levels of risk of exceeding LRPs for the four main tuna
stocks: uncertainty and implications for TRPs and HCRs

Current and projected stock status of skipjack tuna to inform
consideration of TRPs

Proposed CMM on a TRP for skipjack tuna

Multi-species implications of reference points: impact of a TRP
skipjack tuna on bigeye and yellowfin tuna

Compatibility and consequences of alternative potential TRPs for
the south Pacific albacore stock



AGENDA ITEM 4

AGENDA ITEM 5

AGENDA ITEM 6

AGENDA ITEM 7

AGENDA ITEM 8

AGENDA ITEM 9

SMALL WORKING GROUP BREAK OUT SESSION

4.1 Briefing for small working groups.

WORKING GROUPS PRESENTATION TO PLENARY

5.1 SWG1: SKJ TRP

5.2 SWG2: SPA TRP

PRESENTATION/REPORT TO PLENARY
PLENARY DISCUSSION
SUMMARY AND CONCLUSIONS

CLOSE OF WORKSHOP



